
DIA DIA MES

2015 2016 DIFERENCIA 2015 2016 DIFERENCIA 2015 2016 DIFERENCIA

1 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 1 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ENE-01 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

2 $578,144.17 $0.00 -$578,144.17 2 $578,144.17 $0.00 -$578,144.17 2 $578,144.17 $0.00 -$578,144.17

3 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 3 $578,144.17 $0.00 -$578,144.17 3 $578,144.17 $0.00 -$578,144.17

4 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 4 $578,144.17 $0.00 -$578,144.17 4 $578,144.17 $0.00 -$578,144.17

5 $569,430.53 $0.00 -$569,430.53 5 $1,147,574.70 $0.00 -$1,147,574.70 5 $1,147,574.70 $0.00 -$1,147,574.70

6 $1,054,490.95 $0.00 -$1,054,490.95 6 $2,202,065.65 $0.00 -$2,202,065.65 6 $2,202,065.65 $0.00 -$2,202,065.65

7 $1,508,134.90 $2,294,434.71 $786,299.81 7 $3,710,200.55 $2,294,434.71 -$1,415,765.84 7 $3,710,200.55 $2,294,434.71 -$1,415,765.84

8 $2,389,622.73 $1,585,037.63 -$804,585.10 8 $6,099,823.28 $3,879,472.34 -$2,220,350.94 8 $6,099,823.28 $3,879,472.34 -$2,220,350.94

9 $3,009,610.32 $0.00 -$3,009,610.32 9 $9,109,433.60 $3,879,472.34 -$5,229,961.26 9 $9,109,433.60 $3,879,472.34 -$5,229,961.26

10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 10 $9,109,433.60 $3,879,472.34 -$5,229,961.26 10 $9,109,433.60 $3,879,472.34 -$5,229,961.26

11 $0.00 $2,288,066.46 $2,288,066.46 11 $9,109,433.60 $6,167,538.80 -$2,941,894.80 11 $9,109,433.60 $6,167,538.80 -$2,941,894.80

12 $1,550,897.66 $3,048,095.16 $1,497,197.50 12 $10,660,331.26 $9,215,633.96 -$1,444,697.30 12 $10,660,331.26 $9,215,633.96 -$1,444,697.30

13 $1,327,097.67 $1,885,031.98 $557,934.31 13 $11,987,428.93 $11,100,665.94 -$886,762.99 13 $11,987,428.93 $11,100,665.94 -$886,762.99

14 $1,407,647.95 $3,080,410.28 $1,672,762.33 14 $13,395,076.88 $14,181,076.22 $785,999.34 14 $13,395,076.88 $14,181,076.22 $785,999.34

15 $1,431,390.63 $6,209,964.30 $4,778,573.67 15 $14,826,467.51 $20,391,040.52 $5,564,573.01 15 $14,826,467.51 $20,391,040.52 $5,564,573.01

16 $1,602,472.31 $0.00 -$1,602,472.31 16 $16,428,939.82 $20,391,040.52 $3,962,100.70 16 $16,428,939.82 $20,391,040.52 $3,962,100.70

17 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 17 $16,428,939.82 $20,391,040.52 $3,962,100.70 17 $16,428,939.82 $20,391,040.52 $3,962,100.70

18 $0.00 $2,506,014.04 $2,506,014.04 18 $16,428,939.82 $22,897,054.56 $6,468,114.74 18 $16,428,939.82 $22,897,054.56 $6,468,114.74

19 $2,059,010.44 $3,530,424.37 $1,471,413.93 19 $18,487,950.26 $26,427,478.93 $7,939,528.67 19 $18,487,950.26 $26,427,478.93 $7,939,528.67

20 $32,246,121.77 $1,615,056.33 -$30,631,065.44 20 $50,734,072.03 $28,042,535.26 -$22,691,536.77 20 $50,734,072.03 $28,042,535.26 -$22,691,536.77

21 $3,185,275.37 $2,249,652.92 $990,670.39 21 $53,919,347.40 $32,218,481.02 -$21,700,866.38 21 $53,919,347.40 $32,218,481.02 -$21,700,866.38

22 $2,638,347.10 $4,175,945.76 #¡REF! 22 $56,557,694.50 $32,218,481.02 -$24,339,213.48 22 $56,557,694.50 $32,218,481.02 -$24,339,213.48

23 $2,245,015.98 $0.00 -$2,245,015.98 23 $58,802,710.48 $32,218,481.02 -$26,584,229.46 23 $58,802,710.48 $32,218,481.02 -$26,584,229.46

24 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 24 $58,802,710.48 $34,291,485.57 -$24,511,224.91 24 $58,802,710.48 $34,291,485.57 -$24,511,224.91

25 $0.00 $2,073,004.55 $2,073,004.55 25 $58,802,710.48 $36,559,308.43 -$22,243,402.05 25 $58,802,710.48 $36,559,308.43 -$22,243,402.05

26 $1,564,096.06 $2,267,822.86 $703,726.80 26 $60,366,806.54 $38,428,796.49 -$21,938,010.05 26 $60,366,806.54 $38,428,796.49 -$21,938,010.05

27 $1,517,237.52 $1,869,488.06 $352,250.54 27 $61,884,044.06 $39,818,106.59 -$22,065,937.47 27 $61,884,044.06 $39,818,106.59 -$22,065,937.47

28 $1,301,112.95 $1,389,310.10 $88,197.15 28 $63,185,157.01 $41,342,365.53 -$21,842,791.48 28 $63,185,157.01 $41,342,365.53 -$21,842,791.48

29 $1,393,743.93 $1,524,258.94 $130,515.01 29 $64,578,900.94 $41,342,365.53 -$23,236,535.41 29 $64,578,900.94 $41,342,365.53 -$23,236,535.41

30 $1,463,505.31 $0.00 -$1,463,505.31 30 $66,042,406.25 $41,342,365.53 -$24,700,040.72 30 $66,042,406.25 $41,342,365.53 -$24,700,040.72

31 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 31 $66,042,406.25 $84,934,383.98 $18,891,977.73 31 $66,042,406.25 $84,934,383.98 $18,891,977.73

TOTAL $66,042,406.25 $43,592,018.45 -$22,450,387.80

INGRESO DE I.S.A.I.
ENERO 2016

DIARIO ACUMULADO MENSUAL ACUMULADO ANUAL



2015 2016 DIFERENCIA 2015 2016 DIFERENCIA 2015 2016 DIFERENCIA

1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 ENE-01 0 0 0

2 69 0 -69 2 69 0 -69 2 69 0 -69 

3 0 0 0 3 69 0 -69 3 69 0 -69 

4 0 0 0 4 69 0 -69 4 69 0 -69 

5 56 0 -56 5 125 0 -125 5 125 0 -125 

6 52 0 -52 6 177 0 -177 6 177 0 -177 

7 53 75 22 7 230 75 -155 7 230 75 -155 

8 51 83 32 8 281 158 -123 8 281 158 -123 

9 36 0 -36 9 317 158 -159 9 317 158 -159 

10 0 0 0 10 317 158 -159 10 317 158 -159 

11 0 56 56 11 317 214 -103 11 317 214 -103 

12 60 87 27 12 377 301 -76 12 377 301 -76 

13 55 71 16 13 432 372 -60 13 432 372 -60 

14 51 74 23 14 483 446 -37 14 483 446 -37 

15 63 89 26 15 546 535 -11 15 546 535 -11 

16 60 0 -60 16 606 535 -71 16 606 535 -71 

17 0 0 0 17 606 535 -71 17 606 535 -71 

18 0 77 77 18 606 612 6 18 606 612 6

19 61 106 45 19 667 718 51 19 667 718 51

20 79 63 -16 20 746 781 35 20 746 781 35

21 110 70 -40 21 856 851 -5 21 856 851 -5 

22 77 110 33 22 933 961 28 22 933 961 28

23 90 0 -90 23 1,023 961 -62 23 1,023 961 -62 

24 0 0 0 24 1,023 961 -62 24 1,023 961 -62 

25 0 97 97 25 1,023 1,058 35 25 1,023 1,058 35

26 93 107 14 26 1,116 1,165 49 26 1,116 1,165 49

27 72 71 -1 27 1,188 1,236 48 27 1,188 1,236 48

28 84 101 17 28 1,272 1,337 65 28 1,272 1,337 65

29 95 49 -46 29 1,367 1,386 19 29 1,367 1,386 19

30 51 0 -51 30 1,418 1,386 -32 30 1,418 1,386 -32 

31 0 0 0 31 1,418 1,386 -32 31 1,418 1,386 -32 

TOTAL 1418 1386 -32 

ENERO 2016

      EXPEDIENTES DE I.S.A.I.


